
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Rennen nicht beendet
NF
NF
NF
NF

St.Nr.
65

562/563
548/507
139/36
980/983
105/18
532/550
100/58
4/124
43/50
27/121
81/81

32
24/547

44
21/22

521/512
23

99/20
511/556

63
221

48559
14/15

578/526
11/112

111
70/12

Team
ACR Endurance Kawasaki
Team Classic Laverda
capelli belli
Kraus Racing Team
MOTOWIPPE-RACING
T5net Team Orange
ACR-Endurance-GmbH
TEAM DREIBEIN
Old-School-Superbikes
just4fun
IMT-Racing
Schabel Motorsport
Pantah-Racing-Team
Strohmayer & Pfautsch Racing
TT-Racing
Horvath-Reitprecht
Kuhtreiber ACR-Molinari
Paulus Motortoer
GIBO-Racing
NN
PBP KAWA
Only Four Racing Team
Gietz/Mikosch
United Brit Bikes

Scuderia Agricoltore
Bockwork Orange
German Classic Endurance Team
Fischer-Brüder

Klasse
Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

ClassiX

ClassiX

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

Big ClassiX

ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX

ClassiX

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX Open

ClassiX

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX Open

Big ClassiX Open

ClassiX

Nat
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/AUT
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
AUT/AUT
GER/GER
NED/NED
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER
GER/GER

GER/GER
GER/AUT
GER/GER
GER/GER

Runden
147
146
142
142
140
138
137
136
136
136
136
134
134
133
131
130
128
128
127
125
124
122
121
119

126
93
47
24

Gesamtzeit
4:31:15.005
4:31:50.705
4:31:22.661
4:32:55.924
4:31:53.633
4:32:26.358
4:31:50.326
4:31:22.941
4:31:42.795
4:32:19.635
4:32:44.658
4:31:53.394
4:33:08.647
4:33:05.300
4:32:13.249
4:32:12.846
4:32:19.477
4:32:49.431
4:32:28.981
4:31:38.421
4:31:20.375
4:31:34.234
4:32:35.127
4:32:08.396

4:30:14.422
3:06:22.519
1:47:21.811
1:27:12.993

Diff.

1 Runde
5 Runden
5 Runden
7 Runden
9 Runden

10 Runden
11 Runden
11 Runden
11 Runden
11 Runden
13 Runden
13 Runden
14 Runden
16 Runden
17 Runden
19 Runden
19 Runden
20 Runden
22 Runden
23 Runden
25 Runden
26 Runden
28 Runden

NF
NF
NF
NF

Abstand

1 Runde
4 Runden
1:33.263
2 Runden
2 Runden
1 Runde
1 Runde

19.854
36.840
25.023

2 Runden
1:15.253
1 Runde

2 Runden
1 Runde

2 Runden
29.954

1 Runde
2 Runden
1 Runde

2 Runden
1 Runde

2 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:43.975
1:46.457
1:46.152
1:50.832
1:48.277
1:48.050
1:47.297
1:50.689
1:50.979
1:48.713
1:52.839
1:51.773
1:55.727
1:51.487
1:53.882
1:45.238
1:52.540
2:01.016
1:59.449
2:00.724
1:46.329
1:57.022
1:59.500
1:58.842

1:54.911
1:46.761
1:45.770
2:03.359

Notiz
1-bike

1-bike

1-bike

1-bike

1-bike
1-bike

1-bike

Fahrer 1
Ralf  Wobker
Frank Heyne
Manfred Sieg
Gregor Kraus
Andreas Insam
Klaus Müller
Reinhard Korfmacher
Fredi Stein
Frank Niedermayr
Christian Flechtner
Holger Fliessbach
Mike Schabel
Jens-Uwe Fink
Manfred Strohmayer
Andreas Meyer
Klaus Umlauf
Gerhard Wellmann
Ted Haanappel
Andreas Bongard
Karsten Steinke
Niels Paulsen
Peter Sonnenburg
Tobias Gietz
Frank Weibgen

Berthold Oberkönig
Klaus Strobel
Christian Ganter
Thomas Fischer

Fahrer 2
Bernd Fohne
Uwe Ehninger
Eckhard Struck
Daniel Branchadell
Thorsten Schulze
Michael Zettl
Jörg Dreisörner
Horst Scherer
Matthias Reimers
Andreas Heller
Martin Heiß
Katharina Hörath
Erik Madsen
Sascha Pfautsch
Thomas Tippelt
Manfred Schopper
Joachim Brockmann
Ynke Haanappel
Stefan Gissler
Klaus Michael Link
Susanne Paulsen
Jörg Stehle
Hermann Mikosch
Reinhard Waschneck

August Martmann
Armin Lins
Manfred Kaiser
Markus Fischer

Motorrad Fahrer 1
Rau-Kawasaki
Laverda 1000
BMW R65
R 90 S
Ducati 900 KöWe
Triumph Rob North Trident
Moto Guzzi LM
Bakker-Kawasaki Z900
Bimota SB4
BMW  R100 Krauser 4V
Moto Guzzi 750 S
CBR 900/RVF
Ducati Pantah 600
Moto Guzzi V7 Sport
Suzuki GSX 1100 Katana
Moto Guzzi LM
BMW R 90 S
Guzzi
BMW R90S/Yamaha XS 400
Moto Guzzi V50
Kawa Z1000 A2
Honda CB 900 Bol' dor
KAWA W650
Triton 750

Moto Guzzi 750 S3
Kawasaki GPZ 1100
Nico Bakker Honda
Yamaha XS 400

Motorrad Fahrer 2

Laverda 1000
Moto Guzzi LM
BMW R80/7
Ducati Köwe 750 Sport
EGLI-Kawasaki 1000
Ducati 750 S
Suzuki GSX 1100
AMC-Martin GS 1000
Kawasaki Z1R
BMW R 75/6
CBR 900/RVF

Moto Guzzi V50

Moto Guzzi LM
BMW R 90 S-Bals

Yamaha XS 400
Moto Guzzi

Honda CB 900
Moto Guzzi LM III
Norton Atlas

Moto Guzzi
Motot Guzzi Le Mans 950
Nico Bakker Honda
Suzuki GS 750

Nach Runden sortiert
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Classic & SuperclassiX Endurance
Classic Endurance

Rennen

Rennen (4:30:00 Zeit) started at 13:37:19

Motorsportarena Oschersleben 3,696 Km

16.7.2010 13:45
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